
 

For help with filling in the fields of the Credit Transfer Sheet, please see below. 

You should complete the form in this order:  

1. Top section:  

a. Fill in your student information 

2. Middle section:  

a. “Course #”: write the course code/name of the course Abroad (ex. “Spanish in Madrid”) 

b.  “SHU Equivalent”: write the SHU Course Code it was approved for (ex. SPAN1001) 

c.  “Title”: write the course name of the SHU course (ex. Elementary Spanish) 

3. Bottom section: 

a. “Student, Box 1”: Your signature 

b. “Academic Advisor, Box 2”: Academic Advisor’s signature (Sometimes is the Student Chair too) 

c. “Student Chair, Box 3”: Chair of your department’s signature (They may also be the ones too sign 

for sections 4, 7, 10, 11 & 12 if the courses are in their department) 

d. “Course Equivalent Chair, Boxes 4, 7, 10, 11 & 12”: The chair of the department’s signature, 

that matches the course you recorded in the middle section 

e. “Dean of Student’s College, Box 5”: Associate Dean’s signature 

f. “Director of OIP, Box 6”: Bring this form back to the OIP & we will sign it  

g. “Enrollment Services, Boxes 8 & 9”: The OIP will send it for you 

Most Common Department Chairs, Deans, and Secretaries: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School of Diplomacy & International Relations 
 

Dean, Dept. Chair & Advisor: Assoc. Dean Ursula Sanjamino 

973-313-6210; Ursula.sanjamino@shu.edu 

 
 Stillman School of Business 

 

Assoc. Dean: Steven Lorenzet 

973-275-4827; steven.lorenzet@shu.edu 

Jubilee Hall; Rm 527 
 

Marketing Dept. Chair: Stephen Pirog 

973-761-9327; Stephen.pirog@shu.edu 

Jubilee Hall; Rm 654 
 

Finance Dept. Chair: Anthony Loviscek 

973-761-9127; Anthony.loviscek@shu.edu 

Jubilee Hall; Rm 615 
 

Finance Dept. Chair: Elvin Riley  

973-761-9125; elvin.riley@shu.edu  

Jubilee Hall; Rm 614 

 
 College of Communications 
 

Assoc. Dean & Dept. Chair: Thomas Rondinella 

973-275-5837; thomas.rondinella@shu.edu 

Fahy Hall; Rm 26 
 

College of Arts & Sciences 
 

Associate Dean: Christopher Kaiser 

973-761-9430; christopher.kaiser@shu.edu  
Fahy Hall; Rm 130 
 

Economics Dept. Chair: Kurt Roltthoff 

973-761-9209; kurt.rotthoff@shu.edu  

Jubilee Hall; Rm 674 
 

Modern Languages Dept. Chair: 

Dongdong Chen 

973-761-9465; dongdongchen@shu.edu 

Fahy Hall; Rm 214 
 

Psychology Dept. Chair: Amy Hunter 

973-761-9485; amy.hunter@shu.edu 

Jubilee Hall; Rm 345 
 

Political Sciences Dept. Chair:  

Robert Pallitto 

973-275-2752; Robert.palitto@shu.edu  

Jubilee Hall; Rm 565 
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